
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

678 Front St NW Ste 330

Grand Rapids, MI 49504

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

608-204-7091

Madison, WI 535713

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

3002 Perry Street

Madison, WI 53713

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

1112 Glacier Dr

Smithton, PA 15479

112 N Lexington

Spring Green, WI 53588

isqft Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.com (800) 364-2059

Michael 
Simonson msimonson@ecidesign.comElectric Construction (608) 204-7091

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Steve Meassick stevem@tdhvac.comThermo Dynamics (608) 588-7079

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Contract 7735

Donne Lalor dlalor@generalheating.comGeneral Heating and Air 
Conditioning (608) 268-3120

Val Fischer projects@grbx.comBuilders Exchange of Michigan (616) 949-8650

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Anita 
LaCoursiere alacoursiere@atcllc.comATC (608) 877-3539

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

Pete Lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

Don Williams donwilliams@targetdrilling.comTarget Drilling Inc. (724) 633-3927

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

5/6/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7735

P.O. Box 500

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 5320232
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Debbie 
Dempsey ddempsey@thebluebook.comThe Blue Book (800) 431-2584 x3645

5/6/2016


